RESOURCE

00000
09800
30100
30103
62640

00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00032
00033
09806
53100
60101
61051
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Educator Effectiveness

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

LCFF S/C Positions

Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0065 - Clay Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 10/10/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

29,294.00 0.00 29,294.00 12,824.91 7,108.15 9,360.94
42,959.00 0.00 42,959.00 1,535.86 (0.01) 41,423.15
76,166.00 0.00 76,166.00 1,434.77 10,676.28 64,054.95
1,446.00 0.00 1,446.00 0.00 0.00 1,446.00
0.00 5,880.00 5,880.00 0.00 0.00 5,880.00
149,865.00 5,880.00 155,745.00 15,795.54 17,784.42 122,165.04
0.00 1,709.00 1,709.00 447.43 0.00 1,261.57
988,122.00 (1,709.00) 986,413.00 217,780.59 812,680.53 (44,048.12)
12,732.00 0.00 12,732.00 1,651.20 0.00 11,080.80
110,345.00 0.00 110,345.00 8,617.13 78,805.33 22,922.54
4,367.00 0.00 4,367.00 1,797.40 0.00 2,569.60
113,352.00 0.00 113,352.00 18,480.97 43,622.55 51,248.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,726.62 0.00 (7,726.62)
927,450.00 0.00 927,450.00 171,860.32 652,665.31 102,924.37
18,671.00 0.00 18,671.00 3,476.01 10,232.44 4,962.55
145,393.00 0.00 145,393.00 17,661.66 123,793.82 3,937.52
144,512.00 0.00 144,512.00 17,218.56 49,816.39 77,477.05
450.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 0.00 450.00
726,823.00 0.00 726,823.00 83,308.66 536,742.27 106,772.07
3,192,217.00 0.00 3,192,217.00 550,026.55 2,308,358.64 333,831.81

3,342,082.00 5,880.00 3,347,962.00 565,822.09 2,326,143.06 455,996.85
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